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198605070001
13250

05/07/1986
12:00:00

HOME EQUITY
CENTERS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC

70 745 Other:DEED
RECORDS 59,
PAGE 521-525

198611260003
27850

11/26/1986
12:00:00

HOME EQUITY
CENTERS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC

102 272

198605150001
23740

05/15/1986
12:00:00

HOME EQUITY
CENTERS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC

71 987

198605150001
23900

05/15/1986
12:00:00

HOME EQUITY
CENTERS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC

71 985

198605270001
33320

05/27/1986
12:00:00

HOME EQUITY
CENTERS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC

73 572

198606180001
54310

06/18/1986
12:00:00

HOME EQUITY
CENTERS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC

77 104 Other:DEED
RECORDS 54,
PAGE 811-815

198611260003
27510

11/26/1986
12:00:00

HOME EQUITY
CENTERS INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NATL
MORTGAGE
NETWORK
INC

102 270


