Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Party Role= Grantor; Name= HOME EQUITY CENTERS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198605070001 13250	05/07/1986 12:00:00	HOME EQUITY CENTERS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC	70	745				Other:DEED RECORDS 59, PAGE 521-525
198611260003 27850	11/26/1986 12:00:00	HOME EQUITY CENTERS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC	102	272				
198605150001 23740	05/15/1986 12:00:00	HOME EQUITY CENTERS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC	71	987				
198605150001 23900	05/15/1986 12:00:00	HOME EQUITY CENTERS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC	71	985				
198605270001 33320	05/27/1986 12:00:00	HOME EQUITY CENTERS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC	73	572				
198606180001 54310	06/18/1986 12:00:00	HOME EQUITY CENTERS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC	77	104				Other:DEED RECORDS 54, PAGE 811-815
198611260003 27510	11/26/1986 12:00:00	HOME EQUITY CENTERS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NATL MORTGAGE NETWORK INC	102	270				